
Českomoravský pohár Mikulov
on saturday, 29.05.2021

in Mikulov.

  Adults  Standard

Organizer: Czech Dance Sport Federation

Executor: Czech Dance Sport Federation

MoC: 2: Hana Felcmanová Czech

Chairperson: 1: Hana Felcmanová Czech

Scrutineer: 1: Martin Herodek Czech
2: Martin Kolařík Czech

Adjudicators:  (9)  Final
A: Michal Drha Czech
B: Martin Dvořák Czech
D: Rostislav Filgas Czech
E: Igor Henzély st. Czech
H: Jaroslav Krtička Czech
I: Jaroslav Kučera Czech
L: Andrzej Jakubowski Poland
M: Dušan Paška Slovakia
N: Milan Špánik Slovakia



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  29/May/2021
  Mikulov

 Open Competition
 Adults
 
 Standard

Organizer:
Executor:

  Czech Dance Sport Federation
  Czech Dance Sport Federation

Startlist with results Adj:A,B,D,E,H,I,L,M,N; Cmp:2
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No. Couple: Place

1 Ondřej PIŇOS / Sára KONEČNÁ 10
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

2 David ODSTRČIL / Tara BOHAK 1
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

3 Vilém KUNTOŠ / Jana KLÁPOVÁ 6
MZ Dance Team

4 Albert KOLÁK / Eliška FIALOVÁ 11
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

5 Tadeáš MUNZAR / Sofie EPSTEINOVÁ excused
MZ Dance Team

6 Jan VILD / Ellen MUSILOVÁ excused
MZ Dance Team

7 Jan METLICKÝ / Ela KASALOVÁ 3
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

8 Patrik DOBRUSKÝ / Veronika NOVÁKOVÁ 7
MZ Dance Team

9 Jakub BRÜCK / Marina MAKARENKO 2
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

10 Jiří JALŮVKA / Natálie VÝDUCHOVÁ 5
STARLET BRNO TK OREL TELNICE

11 Mikuláš SVĚNTÝ / Anna SKALKOVÁ excused
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

12 Jonáš TOMÁNEK / Šárka KOSMÁKOVÁ 4
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

13 Štěpán HRUŠKA / Bára ŠPIČÁKOVÁ 8
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

14 Pavel SKALICKÝ / Vanesa HOLÍKOVÁ excused
Infinity Dance Team

15 Miroslav FRIDRICH / Kristýna POŘÍZKOVÁ 9
DANCE STUDIO OSTRAVA
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Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  11
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 12 13 15

A) Michal Drha
B) Martin Dvořák
D) Rostislav Filgas
E) Igor Henzély st.
H) Jaroslav Krtička
I) Jaroslav Kučera
L) Andrzej Jakubowski
M) Dušan Paška
N) Milan Špánik
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Results of the 1st round 2 45 19 0 45 17 45 42 45 6 4

Qual. for the Final X X X X X X

Results of the Final 5 30 16 10 25 19
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Hana Felcmanová Hana Felcmanová



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  29/May/2021
  Mikulov

 Open Competition
 Adults
 
 StandardMajority at:   5

Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.
Place Sum

A B D E H I L M N

Waltz
2
3
7

9
10
12

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6
3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4

2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2
4 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 5
5 4 4 3 5 3 2 3 3

1,0 1,09 - - - - -
6,0 6,00 0 0 0 1 9
4,0 4,00 0 4 9 - -

2,0 2,00 8 - - - -
5,0 5,00 0 0 2 8 -
3,0 3,00 1 5 - - -

Tango
2

3
7
9

10

12

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4

1,0 2,09 - - - - -

6,0 12,00 0 0 0 0 9
3,0 7,00 0 7 - - -
2,0 4,00 9 - - - -
5,0 10,00 0 0 1 9 -

4,0 7,00 0 2 8 - -

V. Waltz
2
3
7
9

10
12

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5
5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3

1,0 3,09 - - - - -
6,0 18,00 0 0 0 0 9
3,0 10,00 0 6 - - -
2,0 6,00 9 - - - -

5,0 15,00 0 0 2 9 -
4,0 11,00 0 3 7 - -

Slowfox
2
3

7
9

10
12

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 6

3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
4 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 5
5 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 3

1,0 4,09 - - - - -
6,0 24,00 0 0 0 2 9

3,0 13,00 0 6 - - -
2,0 8,00 9 - - - -
5,0 20,00 0 0 2 7 -
4,0 15,00 0 3 7 - -

Quickstep
2

3
7
9

10
12

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 6
3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 5
4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4

1,0 5,09 - - - - -

6,0 30,00 0 0 0 2 9
3,0 16,00 0 7 - - -
2,0 10,00 9 - - - -

5,0 25,00 0 0 0 7 -
4,0 19,00 0 2 9 - -
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Hana Felcmanová Hana Felcmanová


